10.00

10.30

11.15

12.00

1.45

2.30

3.15

3.45

NMRDG MEETING
Scientific Societies' Lecture Theatre, Savile Row, London
Wednesday, 19th September, 1984

Coffee

The principles of Magnetic Resonance Imaging
P. Bottomley (IGE Medical Systems).
Instrumentation for Magnetic Resonance Imaging
P. Morris (National Institute for Medical Research, Mill Hill)
Lunch.

The effects of T, and T, on Image Appearance.

I. Young (GEC - Picker)

The techniques of In Vivo Spectroscopy

P. Styles (University of Oxford).

Tea

Round table discussion.

I wish to attend the meeting of the NMRDG, to be held at the Scientific Societies' lecture theatre,
Savile Row, London on 19th September, 1984,

I enclose the meeting fee of £8.50 (payable to NMRDG)

NAME

ADDRESS

FOR OFFICIAL USE

Received

Dated

Please send to:
Dr. P. Beynon, Kodak Limited, Research Division, HARROW, Middlesex, HA1 4TY.



