## NMRDG MEETING

## Scientific Societies' Lecture Theatre, Savile Row, London Wednesday, 19th September, 1984

10.00	Coffee
10.30	The principles of Magnetic Resonance Imaging
	P. Bottomley (IGE Medical Systems).
11.15	Instrumentation for Magnetic Resonance Imaging
	P. Morris (National Institute for Medical Research, Mill Hill)
12.00	Lunch.
1.45	The effects of $T_1$ and $T_2$ on Image Appearance.
	I. Young (GEC - Picker)
2.30	The techniques of In Vivo Spectroscopy
	P. Styles (University of Oxford).
3.15	Tea
3.45	Round table discussion.
I wish to attend the meeting of the NMRDG, to be held at the Scientific Societies' lecture theatre, Savile Row, London on 19th September, 1984.	

I enclose the meeting fee of £8.50 (payable to NMRDG)

NAME FOR OFFICIAL USE

ADDRESS Received

Dated

Please send to:

Dr. P. Beynon, Kodak Limited, Research Division, HARROW, Middlesex, HA1 4TY.